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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Thomas Beal            M45-49         0/0    17:35.08     1:13.11    55:01.39     0:38.13    46:47.13  2:01:14.84
2     Gary Lancaster         M40-44         1/0    18:44.69     1:18.81    52:14.20     1:27.83    50:11.45  2:03:56.98
3     Franck Abate           M45-49         1/0    22:59.93     2:27.18    52:45.63     1:18.05    47:21.69  2:06:52.48
4     Jeff Ruys              M30-34         1/0    22:33.75     1:46.85    56:38.24     1:08.40    44:58.72  2:07:05.96
5     George Kontogiannis    M45-49         2/0    21:38.91     1:45.24    54:21.06     1:30.43    51:15.44  2:10:31.08
6     Jessica Aveyard-Sayers F30-34         0/0    16:40.89     1:16.55  1:00:20.37     1:58.62    53:09.85  2:13:26.28
7     Jeff Kappes            M55-59         1/0    20:03.09     1:46.74    57:01.31     1:40.43    53:52.22  2:14:23.79
8     Ned Parker             M40-44         2/0    22:01.84     3:54.34    59:39.25     1:00.32    48:59.55  2:15:35.30
9     Jeffery Hocker         M40-44         3/0    23:52.22     0:56.65    58:52.26     1:29.26    50:50.91  2:16:01.30
10    Mark Clouatre          M40-44         4/0    16:40.21     2:02.96  1:01:57.19     1:33.17    53:57.54  2:16:11.07
11    Charles Meyer          M40-44         5/0    21:37.14     2:38.99    59:42.28     1:46.92    50:36.46  2:16:21.79
12    Ethan Genz             M20-24         1/0    16:44.07     2:00.10  1:05:59.08     0:59.75    52:28.15  2:18:11.15
13    Tyler Gallagher        M25-29         1/0    23:06.95     1:50.94  1:03:45.39     1:51.67    48:10.90  2:18:45.85
14    Shawn McChesney        M35-39         1/0    19:22.88     1:51.23  1:03:23.36     1:50.62    53:13.23  2:19:41.32
15    J. Christian McCarter  M40-44         6/0    25:25.55     1:39.03    58:10.90     1:06.19    54:26.94  2:20:48.61
16    chris rowe             M40-44         7/0    22:42.22     1:54.87    58:19.41     2:05.99    55:54.13  2:20:56.62
17    Byron Grandy           M50-54         1/0    21:45.03     1:41.83  1:03:04.38     1:25.82    53:05.97  2:21:03.03
18    Michelle Oliver        F40-44         1/0    21:15.52     1:06.86    58:01.43     1:14.20  1:01:22.61  2:23:00.62
19    Kelly McJoynt          M40-44         8/0    19:24.44     2:52.36  1:05:36.79     2:13.79    54:19.45  2:24:26.83
20    Russel Stark           M45-49         3/0    21:04.40     1:42.03  1:03:13.68     2:01.56    56:46.45  2:24:48.12
21    Scott Harris           M50-54         2/0    26:21.73     4:33.77  1:00:10.09     4:34.45       49:11  2:24:51.04
22    michelle EGBERT        F30-34         1/0    22:26.94     1:45.17  1:04:37.63     1:30.81    55:00.27  2:25:20.82
23    Jackie Branch          F35-39         1/0    20:12.41     1:26.61  1:07:02.91     2:04.27    54:38.20  2:25:24.40
24    Joe Volk               M40-44         9/0    21:51.60     2:39.20    59:10.06     1:34.65  1:00:30.01  2:25:45.52
25    Matt Gilmartin         MCLYDES        1/0    16:58.74     1:23.68    59:32.99     3:11.26  1:05:49.92  2:26:56.59
26    Matthew Fox            M30-34         2/0    27:50.92     1:33.91    59:47.51     1:36.44    56:28.30  2:27:17.08
27    Jeovani Gaytan         M45-49         4/0    25:47.50     2:34.01  1:00:02.99     2:25.81    57:25.25  2:28:15.56
28    Melinda Parisi         F30-34         2/0    22:33.63     1:44.44  1:06:44.05     1:48.59    55:45.93  2:28:36.64
29    Owen Kortz             M25-29         2/0    28:43.48     2:15.11  1:07:09.27     1:10.78    49:21.72  2:28:40.36
30    David Miles            M25-29         3/0    21:10.58     1:42.94  1:00:13.35     1:13.59  1:06:33.29  2:30:53.75
31    Jerry Johnston         M40-44        10/0    22:10.71     2:47.70  1:00:24.84     2:01.42  1:04:04.20  2:31:28.87
32    Kevin Angle            M30-34         3/0    26:46.21     3:11.23  1:01:56.92     1:51.50    59:23.17  2:33:09.03
33    Kate McDonald          F40-44         2/0    22:47.16     2:27.23  1:08:47.05     1:28.95    59:40.88  2:35:11.27
34    randal smith           M45-49         5/0    18:39.54     2:24.63  1:01:06.82     1:47.46  1:11:15.05  2:35:13.50
35    Kira Witwer            F25-29         1/0    19:50.75     1:36.23  1:06:08.56     1:58.01  1:05:50.86  2:35:24.41
36    Lisa Scroggs           F55-59         1/0    25:30.84     1:40.51  1:13:11.55     1:15.41    54:10.10  2:35:48.41
37    Kendra Alley           F35-39         2/0       22:02     2:01.63  1:07:29.66     1:47.50  1:03:07.69  2:36:28.48
38    Hans Egbert            M35-39         2/0    25:45.23     2:01.72  1:07:46.79     1:32.48  1:02:12.18  2:39:18.40
39    Chris Tefft            MCLYDES        2/0    23:20.72     1:29.46  1:08:49.94     1:07.12  1:05:04.24  2:39:51.48
40    Joshua Ott             M25-29         4/0    21:24.67     3:00.71  1:04:50.29     1:19.02  1:11:30.38  2:42:05.07
41    jim beckenhaupt        M60-64         1/0    27:28.89     2:15.70  1:06:54.49     2:28.47  1:03:50.52  2:42:58.07
42    Ann Morrell            F40-44         3/0    25:47.30     2:30.53  1:16:28.41     1:43.50    58:49.34  2:45:19.08
43    Jennifer Smith         F25-29         2/0    25:18.32     1:59.56  1:14:41.49     1:13.66  1:02:29.54  2:45:42.57
44    carolyn evans          F30-34         3/0    18:30.65     2:29.31  1:15:45.82     0:59.49  1:09:18.26  2:47:03.53
45    Megan Martin           FATHENA        1/0    23:24.95     2:59.50  1:16:06.57     2:25.50  1:08:41.58  2:53:38.10
46    Charlie Brown, Jr.     M50-54         3/0    26:33.12     4:11.34  1:05:28.76     2:31.46  1:22:11.56  3:00:56.24
47    Barbara Christensen    F40-44         4/0    24:58.25     2:07.72  1:13:18.98     2:09.49  1:18:41.25  3:01:15.69
48    marytheresa paetow     F30-34         4/0    26:32.47     2:15.48  1:17:01.20     2:11.70  1:15:30.10  3:03:30.95
49    Robert Mellwig         MCLYDES        3/0    29:54.50     2:46.13  1:20:16.65     1:25.39  1:10:03.42  3:04:26.09
50    Bud Doyle              MCLYDES        4/0    31:53.71     4:04.48  1:40:14.72     3:35.61    55:29.53  3:15:18.05
51    Pouri Azghandi         F55-59         2/0    34:18.93     7:03.48  1:30:21.50     3:34.43  1:26:39.85  3:41:58.19
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